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Name  Phone Email AddressCompany Name

A
Edward Tomicich (913) 800-1663 ed.tomicich@accessdoneeasy.comAccess Done Easy LLC

Dan Zammar (816) 591-3100 dan@accesselevatorinc.comAEL

B
Danny Dauber (785) 820-9209 bkaccess@kitusa.comB & K Access Systems

C
Craig Jones (417) 376-4009 twoolseystockton@chelevator.comCountry Home Elevators

F
Mark Estey (785) 243-2345 mestey@funkmedical.comFunk Medical

G
Scott Schumacher (816) 525-9945 scott@generalelevatorkc.comGeneral Elevator and Hydraulics Inc.

K
William Koch (913) 327-5557 bkoch@kclift.comKC Lift & Elevator

Katrina Glinoga (972) 462-0611 kcarson@kingsiii.comKings III of America

Jennifer Ferguson (309) 743-5261 jennifer.ferguson@kone.comKone Inc

M
Terri Hughes (816) 221-3778 ks@meiusa.comMEI Total Elevator Solutions

Brent Snyder (816) 472-4100 bysyder@midwestelevator.comMidwest Elevator

O
Carrick Troutman Jr (888) 323-8755 carrick.troutman.comORF RESIDENTIAL ELEVATORS INC

Jason Freeman (913) 575-2252 jason.freeman@otis.comOtis Elevator

S
Charity Ryan (316) 719-2700 charity.ryan@bpelev.comSchindler

T
Shawn Swisher (913) 927-2462 shawn.swisher@tkelevator.comTK Elevator Corporation

Z
Chris Rhone (903) 357-0995 chris@zmalifts.comZMA Contracting Srvs LLC
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